Hermes Cone & Snack Manufacturers
93 Rustenburg Rd, Krugersdorp West,1739,
Gauteng, South Africa
Tel: +2711953-3757
E-mail: info@cones.co.za
CATERING EQUIPMENT
SOFT SERVE MACHINE

TEMP RANGE  -10 to 10°C
REFRIGERANT GAS  R290
ORDER CODE  SMP0203
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   PolarCab RL3x1
ELECTRICITY  0.3kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  240 x 490 x 545mm high
VOLUME   3Lt
WEIGHT   19kg
TEMP RANGE  -10 to 10°C
REFRIGERANT GAS  R290
ORDER CODE  SMP0103
1 x 3Lt SLUSH MACHINE
SLUSH MACHINES
FEATURES
Ÿ Bottom housing manufactured from stainless steel
Ÿ Durable PVC tanks
Ÿ Easy to use touch control panel.
Ÿ Three operation settings - Margarita, Slush, and Cold drinks
Ÿ LCD display clearly shows the machine operation status
Ÿ Independent Control System for each tank
Ÿ LED lighting for easy nighttime operation and improved esthetics
Ÿ Motor current protection and compressor overload protection
Ÿ Large vents for fast heat dissipation and improved cooling efciency
1 x PRESS      MIXING
2 x PRESS      COLD DRINK
3 x PRESS      SLUSHIE
4 x PRESS      MARGARITA
590mm 420mm
64
0m
m
38kg
590mm 340mm
64
0m
m
29kg
SLUSH MACHINES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   PolarCab XRJ10LX2
ELECTRICITY  0.6kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  430 x 510 x 770mm high
WEIGHT   41kg
VOLUME   (2x) 10Lt
TEMP RANGE  -2 to -3°C
REFRIGERANT GAS  R134a
ORDER CODE  SMP0210
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   PolarCab XRJ10LX3
ELECTRICITY  0.8kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  610 x 510 x 770mm high
WEIGHT   63kg
VOLUME   (3x) 10Lt
TEMP RANGE  -2 to -3°C
REFRIGERANT GAS  R134a
ORDER CODE  SMP0310
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   PolarCab XRJ10LX1
ELECTRICITY  0.6kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  220 x 510 x 770mm high
WEIGHT   28kg
VOLUME   10Lt
TEMP RANGE  -2 to -3°C
REFRIGERANT GAS  R134a
ORDER CODE  SMP0110
2 x 10Lt SLUSH MACHINE3 x 10Lt SLUSH MACHINE
1 x 10Lt SLUSH MACHINE
FEATURES
•  R304, Stainless steel Body panel, louver panel for ventilation

Ÿ Available in 5 colours to compliment any bar or kitchen theme
MILKSHAKE MACHINE / FRAPPE MIXER
ORDER CODE  MMJ2000
ORDER CODE  MMJ1000
390mm 215mm
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Johny AK/2-2T
ELECTRICITY  0.4kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  170 x 175 x 465mm high
WEIGHT   4.5kg
SPEED   14 000 / 20 000rpm
CONTAINER CAPACITY 1 000ml
GREY   MMJ0001
RED   MMJ0002
GREEN   MMJ0003
BLUE   MMJ0004
SILVER   MMJ0005 190mm 190mm
56
0m
m
5kg